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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 2A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 Top Flight * 111.600 27.250 28.225 27.925 28.200
21 3 1

645 Kody Adams 9.150 9.350
651 Carolyn Wellhausen 9.100 9.4259.250
647 Kalani Lagrimas 9.000
650 Alisha Shah 9.575 9.275
646 Jamie Hancock 9.300 9.325
649 Alyssa Lowry 9.4509.400

2 Edge * 111.025 26.725 28.250 27.675 28.375
12 2 4

624 Laila Cobb 9.025 9.100
628 Hannah Ruth 8.875 9.425 9.4759.425
627 Selena Huang 8.825 9.500
622 Juliana Batarao 9.500
630 Lily Wilson 9.325 9.400
629 Julia Villena 9.150

3 Pacific West * 110.600 26.500 28.700 27.775 27.625
35 1 3

638 Alyssa Rasmussen 8.875 9.575 9.3759.400
640 Tiana Saha 8.875
637 Sophia Lopez 8.750 9.125
635 Arzou Katyal 9.675 9.325
641 Aiyana Thomas 9.450 9.1259.050

4 CCGI * 108.100 26.700 27.200 27.050 27.150
4T3 4 7

616 Samantha Thongseng 8.925 9.000 9.0259.025
615 Arabella Sharma 8.925
610 Alejandra Gutierrez 8.850
609 Khyla Charles 9.200 9.025
612 Charlotte Marshall 9.000
613 Danny Palma 9.000
614 Ashlyn Reed 9.075
611 Bailey Krauss 9.050

5 Black Diamond * 107.425 26.450 26.900 27.175 26.900
66 5 6

604 Inara Baker-Lauer 9.000 9.075
608 Sophia Tucker 8.800 9.050 8.950
607 Roxy Romrell 8.650 8.450 8.8009.050
606 Mary Kate MacDonald 9.400 9.0259.175
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6 Extreme * 106.725 26.600 26.150 27.300 26.675
74 6 5

634 Grace Sloan 9.475 9.000 8.8759.175
632 Kiara Lopez 8.850 8.750 9.0759.275
633 Brianna Peck 8.275 8.400 8.7258.850

7 Demaray's * 99.900 24.500 24.975 25.050 25.375
88 7 8

619 Keya Bhatnagar 8.550 7.600 8.3258.075
621 Melissa Ricks 8.150 8.475 8.4508.450
620 Ping Ju Chou 7.800 8.900 8.6008.525

8 Athletic Horizons * 98.450 25.650 17.850 27.800 27.150
4T7 8 2

601 Faith Buttitta 8.750 9.025 9.0759.375
602 Addie Kennedy 8.725 9.2009.275
603 Larisa Robinson 8.175 8.825 8.8759.150
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